Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024
MTV von 1848 Hildesheim (205118)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Hannover-H65-1

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 Lehrter SV 5:1 10:2
2 MTV Engelb.-Schulenburg 31 6:2
3 TV Jahn Leveste 3:3 5:7
4 MTV von 1848 Hildesheim 35 6:10
5 TC TSV Burgdorf 2:2 5:3
6 TV Pattensen 11 2:2
7 TC GroRenheidorn 1:5 2:10

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 03.07.2024 07:20 | Seite 1

20:6
135
13:14
15:24
10:7
6:5
4:20

rzumsOgdnmy

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



