Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

MTV von 1848 Hildesheim (205118)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Hannover-H65-1

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
1	Lehrter SV	5:1	10:2	20:6
2	MTV EngelbSchulenburg	3:1	6:2	13:5
3	TV Jahn Leveste	3:3	5:7	13:14
4	MTV von 1848 Hildesheim	3:5	6:10	15:24
5	TC TSV Burgdorf	2:2	5:3	10:7
6	TV Pattensen	1:1	2:2	6:5
7	TC Großenheidorn	1:5	2:10	4:20







#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis